DEDD <SULHOWMAZPA

57.8%
68.9 1
87.0 1
79 (

0.4%

20009

83.0

270

2009 6 12 6 30

\_

http.//www.enfanble.jp/

HOW

http://www.kurashihow.co.jp
TEL03-5216-9420 FAX03-5216-9430

WEB

100%

270
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Copyright© 2010 LIVING KurashiHOW Institute All rights reserved.

1/1



DEDD <SULHOWMAZPA o

76.7 59.3
2 3 52.2% 10.7%
1 54.4%

80.0%

http.//www.enfanble.jp/

HOW

http://www.kurashihow.co.jp

K TEL03-5216-9420 FAX03-5216-9430 j

2009 6 12 6 30
WEB

270

270 270

®2009 6 12 6 30 WEB 270

Copyright© 2010 LIVING KurashiHOW Institute All rights reserved.

1/1



